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Quarter Ending November 30, 2019
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Grant Name
Carl Perkins, Basic (19-20)
National Convergent Tech
Center (2017-22)
IT Skills Standards
Austin Community College
Bio-Link
Florida State College Inovate-
X Sub Award
SMARTT Columbus State
Department of Commerce-
RIS

FLEXTech -Columbus State
Community College

Waterworks Initiative
Federal Award (18-19)
Nursing Shortage Reduction
Regular FY 2020

2018 College Readiness and
Success Models for 60x30TX
(CRSM-18) Initial funds &
Completion funding

Nursing Shortage Reduction
Over 70 (16-17)

Skills for Small Business
Program

Skills Development-Tower
Quest Medical

Skills Development - CBM
Platform Forte NPIC

State Award (18-19)
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5,016
17,414

(24,065)

311,043

158,664
706

120,114

32,971

13,569
(207)

27,291

316,131
40,775

Purpose of Grant
Additional award amount received

1st Year amount of the sub-award. Primary goal is to
accelerate the expansion of apprenticeships to new
industry sectors reliant on H-1B visas.

In collaboration with the North Texas Municipal Water
District proposes to create a Waterworks training
program to address the growing shortage of talent and
unfilled jobs across the Water/Wastewater Treatment
industry.

Award to help reduce nursing shortage in Texas.
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Federal New (N),

(F), State Renewal (R), Length of
(9), Madification (M), Effective New
Private (P) Carryforward (C) Agency Date Award Grant Name Amount Purpose of Grant
Various
Financial Community Reinvestment
P C Institutions Sep-19 Grants $ (681)
First National
Bank Community Reinvestment
P c Southwest Sep-19 Grant $ (579)

Veterans Resource Center,
Summer Camps, and Career

B c State Farm Sep-19 Center $ 2,332
Jobs for the
P c Future, Inc Sep-19 Google -JFF $ 3,683
Communities
Foundation Funds returned - Grant Management Department will re-
P M of Texas Oct-19 High-Tech High Heels $  (23,245) apply in the future with an updated proposal
P C Capital One Sep-19 Building Bridges $ (156)

To provide a dedicated student advisor and college point-
of-contact who will be available at the State Farm site(s)
to assist and will support all new and continuing students
(not to exceed 20 hours per week; up to 1,000 hours a

P N State Farm Sep-19 1 year Student Advisor $ 25,000 year)

2018 College Readiness and
Success Models for 60x30TX
P C THECB Sep-19 (CRSM-18) Required Match  $ 2)

P c SBDC Sep-19 Required Match $ (747)
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