Collin College Grant Budget Amendments Quarter Ending November 30, 2019

Federal (F), State (S),	New (N), Renewal (R), Modification (M),	A	Effective Date	Length of New Award	Grant Name	Amount	Dumono of Crowt
. ,	Carryforward (C)	Agency		Award		Amount	Purpose of Grant
F	М	THECB	Sep-19		Carl Perkins, Basic (19-20)	\$ 12,314	Additional award amount received
F	С	NSF	Sep-19		National Convergent Tech Center (2017-22)	\$ 132,760	
F	С	NSF	Sep-19		IT Skills Standards	\$ 152,703	
F	С	NSF	Sep-19		Austin Community College Bio-Link	\$ 6,324	
					Florida State College Inovate-		
F	С	NSF	Sep-19		X Sub Award	\$ 5,016	
F	С	NSF	Sep-19		SMARTT Columbus State	\$ 17,414	
					Department of Commerce-		
F	С	DOC	Sep-19		RIS	\$ (24,065)	
F	N	DOL	Sep-19	1.00000	FLEXTech -Columbus State Community College	\$	1st Year amount of the sub-award. Primary goal is to accelerate the expansion of apprenticeships to new industry sectors reliant on H-1B visas.
F	N	DOL	Oct-19	1 year	Waterworks Initiative	\$ 158,664	In collaboration with the North Texas Municipal Water District proposes to create a Waterworks training program to address the growing shortage of talent and unfilled jobs across the Water/Wastewater Treatment industry
F	C	SBDC	Sep-19		Federal Award (18-19)	\$ 706	industry.
			•		Nursing Shortage Reduction		Auroral to bole and use annotana shartana in Taura
S	N	THECB		up to 4 yrs	Regular FY 2020 2018 College Readiness and Success Models for 60x30TX (CRSM-18) Initial funds &	\$	Award to help reduce nursing shortage in Texas.
S	С	THECB	Sep-19		Completion funding	\$ 32,971	
S	С	THECB	Sep-19		Nursing Shortage Reduction Over 70 (16-17)	\$ 13,569	
S	С	TWC	Sep-19		Skills for Small Business Program	\$ (207)	
S	С	TWC	Sep-19		Skills Development-Tower Quest Medical	\$ 27,291	
					Skills Development - CBM		
S	С	TWC	Sep-19		Platform Forte NPIC	\$ 316,131	
S	С	SBDC	Sep-19		State Award (18-19)	\$ 40,775	
					· /		

Collin College Grant Budget Amendments Quarter Ending November 30, 2019

(S),	New (N), Renewal (R), Modification (M), Carryforward (C)	Agency Various	Effective Date	Length of New Award	Grant Name	Amount	Purpose of Grant
Р	С	Financial	Sep-19		Community Reinvestment Grants	\$ (681)	
Ρ	с	First National Bank Southwest	Sep-19		Community Reinvestment Grant Veterans Resource Center,	\$ (579)	
Р	С	State Farm	Sep-19		Summer Camps, and Career Center	\$ 2,332	
Р	С	Jobs for the Future, Inc	Sep-19		Google -JFF	\$ 3,683	
Р	М	Communities Foundation of Texas	Oct-19		High-Tech High Heels	\$ 	Funds returned - Grant Management Department will re- apply in the future with an updated proposal
P	C	Capital One State Farm	Sep-19 Sep-19		Building Bridges	\$ (156) 25,000	To provide a dedicated student advisor and college point- of-contact who will be available at the State Farm site(s) to assist and will support all new and continuing students (not to exceed 20 hours per week; up to 1,000 hours a
P	С	THECB	Sep-19		2018 College Readiness and Success Models for 60x30TX (CRSM-18) Required Match	\$ (2)	year)
Р	с	SBDC	Sep-19		Required Match	\$	
						\$ 1,329,128	